TAMIYA

FIVFS-12LTI D eenrnennenennenna X | BT D SRR X1
PAR I S Tamiya FS-12LT Engine 9404142 Fuel tank 41032
Tamiya FS-12LT Motor Kraftstofftank
Réservoir

Moteur Tamiya FS-12LT

TM-4T 75— oo X1 X7 =D —=F— et X1

Muffier (TM-4) 41033 Air cleaner 41015
Schalldampfer (TM-4) Luftftter
Silencieux (TM-4) filtre & air

O 5T

PARTS X |
A1 50802 ’
A2, 13, 16 0801 C1~C7 50816 :

C8,C9 50817

B13,B14 50814
B15 50803

~

ooooo

O

oooooooo

(—”—_:u@@ol O
S
S

19
;\
U@

N

—Q@ oXOE
FM

D)
D

U
@ ©o o® ©

C

LL@@ﬁ 'Jk =

PARTS y ~\
e

(© i ©)
NS

28




94-\1 ......................................... X 4

Tire 50454

Reifen

Pneu

42— b 37 T x4
‘| Inner sponge 53113

Innere Schaumgummiringe

Eponge intérieure

PUFF s T oo x 1

Antenna pipe 6095003

Antennedraht :

Gaine d’antenne

FPysi—=FyF-- X1

50818

@ PARTS x 1
41018

)
N

(©J2=0)

i

C
p

Body 1825176
Karosserie

Carrosserie

DRI = Jlerrerennainianiiiiiiiniiiieinn, x1
Masking seal 9495303
Aufkleber

Cache

ATy P (@) eneeeennrrrnnreeneneanns 1
Sticker 9495303
AF P (Do eeeerrrrrnninnienriiiiiiii, x1
Sticker 9495303

(¢] o

i

Us
©)

' L[ | ﬂ
e
—




*ERBAGPLSHICASTUVET, FMELTHESTTFIL, |,
wExtra screwskand nuts are included. Usq them as spares.

1280~7Y > ¥
x4 Roulement  billes
i 126049
Schneidschraube Metal beari
MA1 X2 50583  yio'traideise Ig(ﬂ‘AIS : ng
3X 14nnBUAFE R Palier en métal
L . Step screw 1150490
PaBschraube Metal bearing
MA2 <6 50582 yig gécolietée MAI16  Metal-ager
3X 1 2mmllFTE LT EX x4 Palier en métal
e
Tapping screw 3"”'?:‘ - 7;&:;(
Schneidschraube ing )
MAZ x4 50581 Vis taraudeuse MzAl 7 O-Ring (schwarz)
3X 10mPYELTEX Joint torique (noir)
Tapping screw MA18 2X10m+7 b
MAA4 <12 50577 Vis taraudeuse | M Shaft
3x 10mmARIYELTER 50594 Axe
Schnassaube = ——
raul
MAD x4 9805553  vis taraudeuse S hyT )
(osass 2% BamHE LT ER MAI19  Joint cup (long)
Tapping screw x1 Gelenkkapsel (iang)
MAG X3 50573  Schneidschraube 9805368  Noix de cardan (longue)
Vis taraudeuse
Drwwen gy =
! ; Joint cup (short)
MA7 x6 50574 3;""9'090"'8“"0 l;(lI'A20 Gelonkkapeel (tur2
Noix de cardan (courte)
Jmmf EX 9805368 |

Screw
MA1( x2 9805572 Schraube
Vis

3 X 15mmkO—EX

Imn7 4 —

MAI1  washer

x4

50602 Rondelle
37y A —

MAI12  washer

x2 Beilagscheibe

50586 Rondelle
SmmEl) Y

x1 E-Ring

50589 Circlip

*Ersatzsch und liegen bei.
*Des vis et des écrous supplémentaires sont inclus. Les utiliser comme piéces de rechange.
—J
o )
TL—%2+7b
MA29 Brake shatt
x1 Bremsachse
50627  Axe de frein
MA26 %2 50630 o .%ﬂ
NAWEZA A~ MA30 R7axFs+7tatstb
[ gear x1 Rear propeller joint
Kegelritzel € r Join
Pignon conique 50629 Hinteres Antriebs-Gelenk
Accouplement d'arbre de transmission arriére
O To—%hh \\
Brake cam MA3AI X!
Bremsnocken UB+7h
MA27 x1 Came de frein U-shaped shaft
50627 U-formige Achse
Support en U
=
MA28 7v—%/vb
x2 Brake shoe

MA33 x1
TL—%F1R

;‘:w/i-(/l\) X1

Steckschiissel Vi rmwlﬂgmo )
€33y 7YX x1 m in)
\ , Atbre d'entrainement Clé & tube il Gié At (ot
RN TP gm,ais”
X
sog02  Support de satelite EYYIRXI
Tool for E~ing
RN FEP—(K) Werkzeug fir E-Ring
MAZ‘Largebevolgear Outil pour circlip
x4 . KegelradgroB TAMIYA
50602 Grand pignon conique

RRNE— (1))
MA25 Small bevel gear
x6 Kegelrad klein
50802  Petit pignon conique

L]

MB2 x2 9805573

MBI x4 soses

3 X 18mmBXf} E X
Step screw
PaBschraube
Vis décolletée

3X l4maBfFEX

50581

3X10mmovELTER
Tapping screw
i raube
50577 Vis taraudeuse

3X 10mmA< AP IELTER
Tapping Wbo
0805563 Schneidschrau
Vis taraudeuse
3% 10mmBfHEX
Step screw
PaBschraube

50579 vig décolletée

s 3 X 32mXSY 2K 3nmOY > (M)
T Screw pin MAI7  Oving Plack)
MA9 x2 50605 Schraubzapfen x2 O-Ring (schwarz)
Vis décolletée Joint torique (noir)
B oo
Screw
MA10x2 Schraube | [B——
9805572 Vis MAT9 ZaqinyT (B)
IERED 3 Izmta—tx X1 Goankdapes (ang
MB4 x3 Screw 9805368 Noix de cardan (longue)
9805572 Vis
MAI12
x4 WE qsherl e Saqrbhy7 (48)
50586 Rondelle b ':(/'lA2 0 .(l;oim cup (short)
SmaEl) > 9805368 Noix de cardan (courte)
(§ z MA13 *"g
E-Ring
MB5 ImEa—F-N FRA—AF 2RI
x5 Ball connector MBG6 Front wheel axie
50592 Kugelkopf o x2 Rad-Achse vorne
Connecteur & rotul 9805369 Axe de roue avant
1260243 SmaP v X9— 50596
WATS T o
Metall-Lager Einstelistick
Palier en métal MB7 x4 Chape a rotule
115045 Sm7 v AX9—S
X2 Metall-Lager Einstelistick
Palier en métal Chape a rotule

F347+7¢

MA22 x2
50806

MB9 x1 50807
F/anRZsv7batrb
Front propeller joint
Vonderes Antriebs-Gelenk

Ac p d’arbre de
-

MA31 x1

U +7b
shaft

U-formige Achse

Support en U

50804




TAMIYA

PART S 2FyFa— X2 10ma BR324 T (FLA) - X | ISILLF X1
Clutch shoe 50619 Exhaust pipe (gray) 50614 Piug wrench
)/‘\ Kupplungs-Backen Auspuffschlauch (grau) Steckschlissel
Massalotte d’embrayage Durite d"échappement (gris) Cié & bougies
ZD'\'5~’/1-7 oo X 5494001
ropeller shaft 53152
Antriebswelle
Arbre de transmission E]:D @
’ MC9 3mmOY ¥ (#) MC12 FAN—n
4em 752 O-ring (red) Oil seal
" Cerge ookt @ A B N Al -
Sicherungsmutter 50597 ot toiaue “soepp  Joint d'étanchéié
Ecrou nyistop a flasque 9 MC13x1 41018
3 X 18mmALE X 3By 2Fvb 2X10mm+7 b Y/ —ZTY Y (&)
. . T S
aul Sicherul utter
MC1 x2 9805574 Vis Ecrou nylstop 50594 Axe
| 3X18mmo v TERX 2mmFv b
ARLLTTTLLLLL LAY ghppiqg s‘:;wube @ Not
MC2x2 9805575 Vis taraudeuse gc",“oﬁ' MCI10x4 Frii=sv7h
3455323 Damper shaft
3X 14mmBfFE X 3o 7y 4— Démpferstange
Step screw @ mher Axe d’amortisseur
PaBschraube ilagscheibe .
MA2x8 s0se2  (=°5EnEMo Rondelle AFyTEL ) MC14 3MrzFY>y
Snap pin (smgll) x4 Coil spring
[ﬂm 3X10mm&vELTER SmmE'Q—sK— MC11x4 Federstift (klein) Spiralfeder
Tappingscrow O@mm ',Y',B“’ Bl comnecior fhoed Epingle métallique (petite) 9805576 Ressort hélicoidal
idschraube
MA4 x25 50577 Vis taraudeuse 50592 Connecteur & rotule ¥ >s3—3F )L+ x1 -
3X 10mAMIIELTEX e Brioned Dempory 5% —— -l
Tapping screw Gﬂm Ball connector Huile pour amortisseurs =
Schneidschraube x1 Kugelkopf —
MAD5 x1 9805553 g taraudeuse Connecteur & rotule  F4O> /< X3
(g 26X 10moe s MA1G 180487 o) G008 - (G
Tapping screw v ‘A Metal beanng Collier nylon
MC3x2 s0s75 Schneidschraube MotalLager @;‘ D
[mm 2 X 8mmALE X SYDME LT (T =) weoeeeeeess x1 20 X 40mmEE T-— - +veereeerereeneee x1 N X N 4G T = o eeeeeremmnnmennes x9
Screw Silicone tube (blue) 41006 Double-sided tape 50171 Double-sided 9805578
MC4 x2 9805556 Schraube Silikon-Schlauch (blau) Doppelkiebeband Doppelldebeband?ge
Vis Durite silicone (bleue) Adhésif double face Adhésif double face
C D
MD7x1 MD14x1  100mPS+29—ayF
: [AL"Tol) 24 50622 deuaef rod
. O-ril ugstange
50619 O-Rri'r?g Barre d’accouplement
Joint torique ss .
MDi1x2  3x30m#+s7AIY2— 'Fm 2im7 X5 —~ayK
50584 g;lp screw tschraube Oﬁm MC8 ‘4mtm—f—n MD15x1 Adjuster rod
inderkopfschrau Ball connector 2Zugstange
Vis & téte cylindrique -ox1 °°k2pf 50622 Barre d’accouplement
. 50520 Connecteur & rotule g
3% 10mmA<MAIP ———
Boit 1280450 R1aybr7b MD 19 259F~n
MD2x9 sosso  Bozen MD8 il bearing - Pilot shaft Clutch bell
Boulon x1 Metall-Lager Mitnehmer-Zapfen 50320 Kupplungsiocke
[ 2X Sam¥ 4y T XY 2— Palier en métal MD16x1 E;;usd embrayage Cloche d'embrayage
MD3x1 50622 g;"‘;'mmmbe ‘ mpg %0n5%
Vis & téte cylindrique x1 Meta bearing MD17x1 41021
MAS 3mmAf TR Palier en métal Ry—y—a—TENY -
m Grub screw Starter rope holder
x1 * Madenschraube aykFIosb Halter fur Seilzugstarter
50576 Vis pointeau MDI10 Rod mount Support de poignée de lanceur
- .‘ El. Gestange-Fihrung
2mmFvk ) x1 Bague de renvoi
@ MC7 Nut
X1 Mutter ayFRpysi—
50622 Ecrou O | MD 11 Red stopper
| 3nmX T Y2 Y TySr— x1  Gestinge Steling
| @ MD4 Spring washer 50822 Bague de renvoi
x7 Federscheibe >
50587 Rondelle ressort C:j 47 4 X9— 50633 " >
. Adluster MD ToTeYb MD20 751k1—n
2om 7y —
Einstelistiick Engine mount x1 Flywheel
@ ?(ﬂD5 Washer heibe MD12x2  Chape & rotule 50617 Motor-Halterung 53208  Schwungscheibe
1 Romndeﬂe Bati-moteur Volant d'embrayage
2mnEY Y ®) (: O | z=#/-zbvas e :
@ MDG E'fi':'g Mufllergpsket AMMLF(K) - X1 50038
x1 E-Ring Auspuffdichtung Hex wrench (large)
50588 Circlip 41035 MD13x1 Joint d'échappement Imbusschicssel (grog)
Clé Allen (grand)
@ Hnmmie
FARL s F X2 AHRLF X
o o  TAMIYA  ~ ()
Mutternschlissei
Cié 5494002
l M 2X8mmFyELTER 2mm Ty 4 — 3nmOY > (M)
Tapping screw ,)\(’LD5 Washer MAI 7 O-ring (black)
MAG <2 Schneidschraube Beilagscheibe O-Ring (schwarz)
50573 Vis taraudeuse 50622 Rondelle - Joint torique (noir)
2.6 X 10mm& v TEX 2X6mmIyELTEX RFyTEL () ME?2 F8=Fyia
Tapping screw Tapping screw Snap pin (small) Rubber bushi
MC3 x2 Schneidschraube ~ ME1 x4 Schneidschraube MC11x9 Federstift (klein) x3 Gummindise
50575 Vis taraudeuse Vis taraudeuse 50197 Epingle métallique (petite) 9805385 Bague en caoutchouc

31



AFTER MARKET SERVICE CARD

When purchasing Tamiya replacement parts, please
take or send this form to your local Tamiya dealer so
that the parts required can be correctly identified and
supplied. Please note that specifications, availability
and price are subject to change without notice.

KUNDENNACHBETREUUNGS-KARTE

Wenn Sie TAMIYA-Ersatzteile kaufen mochten, nehmen
Sie bitte zur Unterstitzung dieses Formular mit zu
Ihrem 6rtlichen Fachhéandler. Beziiglich der Angaben,
der Lagerhaltung der Artikel und der Preise sind
Anderungen vorbehalten.

SERVICE APRES-VENTE

LISTE PIECES DETACHEES

Afin de vous permettre de vous procurer des piéces
de rechange Tamiya, Amenez cette liste a votre point
de vente Tamiya qui ne manquera pas de vous renseigner.
Veuillez noter que les caractéristiques, disponibilité
et prix peuvent changer sans avis préalable.

AL, BaR, BBRELTRATEV, HGAA
HEFMCGRERES WA VAL E DEES -
00810—9—1118, MAKE - BEMB THLAAT
Ay,

;’(7‘2‘ ................................................... 2’ 550H
[ L L R PP PRLS 2 m
PRt ceeeiiiiiiiiiiiiiitiiiiiiiiett et 320H
FRA—IU(2FR) -oovvreeerennenee s 5403
P L A7 LT T P 380
HFr—Hy I XSaf ST (E ) oo 5203
3X 10mmAMIYELTER (102) -+ - -+ 180/
83X 12mm, 3 X 15mmRO—E X (F2AR) ocvvvvvmeenreee 180
ZAPRA =T I XIV(AR) oocvveeeeeennnseeenes 520
3 x wmaﬁ-gx(z*) ................ 150M

AANRTY Y (2*) .............. 200M
3X 18I YE T ER (2F) wvvvvrnenererenneeenees 1503
A L (. R 150/
3mmEy 2 F b () -ooeeeeeeseeeseseneees 90/

2X BmmILER (107R) «woorevveerreennnenneenneiineeens 1701
3)( 'amnex (2*) ............... ]50H
X 11 4mm @ T-— 7 (2H) -ocoveeemmeemmneeneenenes 150/
AnmZ 520y IS b (4R)- oo 180/

AH R F ceeveecnnininnnnans --250M
S/8=TF g2 (QR) +veveerrreerrrrieener 1208
FS-12LTI S -ooeeee --9,800M
ForTF s34 (B0cm) -cvoveverercocanananniananaennn, 2708

AFyh—(a,b) TRIL—I -
B

L[] 600
3X25mALE R, 6 X TnnX R~ —, 37523 (£2R) 200

2.6 X 10mmSyETER X 5(SP.575) -+ 1003+ 80M

Smmf ERE X NQ(SP.ETE) «-oooooeeeenens 200 - 80
3 X 10mmPYELTERX X 10(SP.577) -+ 100 - 80M
3 X 10mmBRfFE X X 5(SP.579) -----

3 X 10mmF<M AL X 10 (SP.580) -+
3 X 120mMYYELTEX X 10(SP.581) -
3 X 14mmBAFE X X 5 (SP.582) «---vveeeeeee 100+ 80F
3X 15mmPvELTEX X 10(SP.583) -+ 150+ 80F
3 X 10mm¥rryF XY 21— X 2(SP.584) -
4 X 10nmBAFER X 5(SP.585) +--coveevee
3mm Ty Srr— X 15(SP.586) -+ -
3mmX T Y Y Ty 4r— X 15(SP.587)
2mmEY > X 15(SP.588) «+--c-oc-o
5mmEY) Y X 5(SP.589) -+
4maEO—#—JL X 5(SP.590) --
Smmb' O —AH—JL X 10 (SP.592) ---++-xceeoe-
2 X 10mmXF LR 7 F X 10(SP.594) -
FAO S AIRT YD x 10(SP.595) -+
S5mm P XY— X6 (5P.596) ................
3mmOY ¥ (F%) X 10(SP.597)
FAN—N X 6(SP.600) -+
RRNF—/P X3, K X2, KRNV vThX1,

9..!7 wioqr— X 2 (sp 602) ................... sooH. 90'!]
3 X 32mm XY 2—E> X 2(SP.605) -+ 200 - 90M
10mm MY 222 31F (Y LA) (SP.614) 300/~ 90

T TY X 2(SP.61T)wvvreneeeneee 400/ - 90F
25y Fa—x2, 11mm0Y) > (SP.619)--450F3 - 120F
16T S F I (SP.B20) - ----veeeeneee 400/ - 160/

21wn* 100m7 >+ R9—0vF, By FTI/h, AYF X bys3—, 2 X 5mm
FryT XY 2—, 207y 4—, 2T s b, naEOFE—I,

PARTS CODE 50586 3mm Washer (MA12 x15) 50619 TGX Clutch Shoe Set
1825176  Body 50589 Smm E-ring (MA13 x5) (Clutch Shoe x2, MD7 x1)
50805 TG10-Mk.1 Chassis 53066 1280 Sealed Ball Bearing (MA14 x3) 50633 4mm Adjuster (MD12 x6)
50818 TG10-Mk.1 Upper Deck 50594 2x10mm Shaft (MA18 x10) 41035 TG10 TM-4 Muffler Gasket Set
50802 *1 TG10 Front Upright (A1 x1) 9805368 *1 Gear Box Joint (MA19 & MA20) (MD13 x4...etc.)
50801  *1 TG10 Front Wheel Hub (A2, A3, A6, 1 pc. each) 50808 TG10 Long Wheel Axle (Rear) (MA21 x2) 50626 TGX Pilot Shaft (for TAMAYA) (MD16)
50800 *1 TG10 Gear Case (A4 & A5, 1 pc. each) 50806 *1 TG10 Drive Shaft (MA22 x2) 41021 Starter Rope Holder (MD17)
50815 *1 TG10 Rear Sus. Arm (B1 & B2, 1 pc. each) 50630 *1 TGX Bevel Pinion & Ring Gear Set 50617 TGX Engine Mount (MD18 x2)
50813 *1 TG10 Body Mount (B3-B12, 1 pc. each) . (MA26 & MA32, 1pc. each) 50620 16T Clutch Bell (MD19)
50814  *1 TG10 Front Sus. Arm (B13 & B14, 1 pc. each) 50627 TGX Brake Cam & Shaft Set (MA27 & MA29) 53208 Lightweight Flywheel (MD20)
50803 *1 TG10 Bumper (B15 x1) 50628 TGX Brake Pad (MA28 x2) 9805385 *1 Rubber Bushing (ME2 x2)
50816 TG10 Steering Arm (C1-C7) 50629 TGX Propeller Joint (Rear) (MA30) 50622 TGX Throttle Linkage
50817 TG10 Front Hub Carrier (C8 & C9) 50804 *1 TG10 U-Shaped Shaft (MA31 x1) (MAS, MC7, MC8, MD3, MD5, MD10-MD12, MD14, MD15)
53345 TLO1/M03 Toe-in Rear Upright (D1-D3) 53171 TR-15T Up-Graded Brake Disc (MA33) 5494001  Plug Wrench
50819 TG10-Mk.1 Battery Case Cover (E1-E5) 50585 4x10mm Step Screw (MB1 x5) 5494002 Wrench
50612 TGX G Parts 9805573  3x18mm Step Screw (MB2 x2) 9805578  11x114mm Double-Sided Tape (2 pcs.)
G Parts (G1 &G2) x1 50T Spur Gear x1 50579 3x10mm Step Screw (MB3 x5) 50171 Heat Resistant Double-Sided Tape (5 pcs.)
0005667  H Parts (H1-H10) 50592 5mm Ball Connector (MB5 x10) 50595 Nylon Band w/Metal Hook (10 pcs.)
0115065 P Parts (P1-P7) 9805369  Front Wheel Axle (MB6 x2) 50614 4 10 Silicone Exhaust Pipe (Gray)
41018 Throttle Servo Hom 50596 5mm Adjuster (MB7 x6) 53152 4WD Short Type Hard Propeller Shaft
S Parts (S1-S4) x1  Servo Saver Spring (MC13) x1 50797 5mm Short Adjuster (MB8 x8) 41006 Silicone Fuel Pipe Set (Blue...etc.)
50599  *1 CVA Mini Shock Unit I W Parts (W1-W3,2pcs.) 50807 TG10 Front Propeller Joint (MB9) 41015 24mm Air Cleaner
0445575 *1 Wheels (2 pcs.) 9805574  3x18mm Screw (MC1 x2) 41032 TG10 65cc Fuel Tank
50454 *1 Racing Slick Tire Set (2 pcs.) 9805575  3x18mm Tapping Screw (MC2 x2) 87025 Ceramic Grease
53113 Racing Radial/Slick Inner Sponge Set (4 pcs.) 50575 2.6x10mm Tapping Screw (MC3 x5) 9404142  FS-12LT Engine
50583 3x15mm Tapping Screw (MA1 x10) 9805556  2x8mm Screw (MC4 x10) 6095003  Antenna Pipe (30cm)
50582 3x14mm Step Screw (MA2 x5) 9805557 4mm Flange Lock Nut (MC5 x4) 9495303  Sticker (a, b) & Masklng Seal
50581 3x12mm Countersunk Tapping Screw 2220001 3mm Lock Nut (MC6 x1) 1054143  Instructions
-(MA3 x10) 50590 4mm Ball Connector (MC8 x5)
50577 3x10mm Tapping Screw (MA4 x10) 50597 Damper O-ring (Red) (MC9 x10) *1 Requires 2 sets for one car.
9805553  3x10mm Tapping Screw (MA5 x10) 3455323 *2 Damper Shaft (MC10 x1) *2 Requires 4 sets for one car.
50573 2x8mm Tapping Screw (MA6 x10) 50197 Snap Pin Set (MC11 x5, Large x10)
50574 2x8mm Countersunk Tapping Screw (MA7 x10) 50600 CVA Mini Shock Unit I Oil Seal (MC12 x6) GLOW ENGINE PARTS & ACCESSORIES
50576 3mm Grub Screw (MA8 x10) 9805576 *1 Coil Spring (MC14 x2) ITEM No.
50038 Tool Set (Box wrench, Hex wrench, MA8 x4) 50584 3x30mm Cap Screw (MD1 x2) 41001 Engine Starting Equipment
50605 *1 Screw Pin Set (MA9 x2...etc.) 41033 TG10 TM-4 Muffler Set 41003 Spare Glow Plug (Medium)
9805572  3x12mm, 3x15mm Screw (Muffler, MD1 x2...etc.) 41005 Fuel Filter
(MA10 & MB4, 2 pcs. each) 50580 3x10mm Hex Bolt (MD2 x10) 41008 24mm Air Cleaner Filter (2 pcs.)
50602 *1 Differential Bevel Gear Set 50587 3mm Spring Washer (MD4 x15) 41029 FS-15 Air Cleaner Aluminum Mount
(MA11 x2, MA23 x1, MA24 x2, MA25 x3) 50588 2mm E-ring (MD6 x15) 41034 Engine Glow Fuel TG-FUEL 2000
O o ioeT; T el
BRWMRERESDHRHBEORS, 7. BES EhTWIY, BELOD B 27 N LARAARC - :
> T H779—HY—EXTERVRDTF AL, T—%v7b, TL—%N L (SP.627) ----400M - 1208
8. BEBEBEEEZDH- H._SBJ\UC'FEL\. % B 3‘:—;/{‘y;x 2 (sr.sz‘sr) '\( .......... ) ...2002. 80;
SArm S (SP.BOB) -+ vvvvvnrerrrrnneerennnnn . —7aRS v 7ba1 b (SP.629)---250 - 120
u.“.m LA g AP e KRREZA A4, Uy E— & A (5P.630) 450F -120F3
Al X 1(SP.802) «+oeeevveeeeees 250+ 160/ 47 S XF— X6 (SP 633) -eeeeeeeeeenens 150 - 904
TEAMCLK SPORTSWEAR %% Simcmson " milion s bzopno=seteerm -t o
A4, A5 %10 (SP.800) -+ 600F3-270F UBISAThXI( ) oo *200/3- 90P3
'Gm‘ S B1,B2 1M (SP.815) - 300 90M F347 <+ 7Fx2(SP.806) ---500P3- 90
: B3—B12 Z1M(SP.813) - 300/ - 1608 7arbrax>ov+7baf b (SP.807)--250/ - 90
. . ‘ B13,B14 &1MM(SP.814) - 300M- 90M Y& =k —NF ORI X2(SP.808) - 4503 -120M)
10 I/'J_{m AWNDV— TN B15X 1 (SP.803) «-+++---++e- 400M3-2709 12805/ <= — NP1 ¥ x 3(0P.66) 1,200 1208
AT ZCLK-GTR C1—C7(SP.816)- ---450P3 - 1603 ;3‘:’;:;‘;%%' ff‘)) ;ggg ! ggg
— e NS G 54 ~3 C9(SP817)----- . — . .
F—LCLKAK-YTLT = O P e S5 m{—n(OP.208) 1,000/ - 120F3
BRELZ(LEY, ZbOLAEFR, ZDH—FDi E/<—(SP.819)--- 450M3-2704 SYAAME LT (T V=) (GE.6) ----+--400F - 1208
EBREOTH A, RALASMUL -G EDN G/i—, 5o'rxn—a=-\v— (sp 612 400M3 - 160 24w P—2Y—F—(GE.15) -+ -550P3 - 1603
BELT—HCEATRYE7 79 —Y—EXRICER S8=, Y—A—s =T Y (£) ( 550120 ~ AF—¥—O—FHAY—(GE.21)----------250/ - 120
LAAT &L, XS CEHEEES RAWA WsS—Y X 2(SP.599) ---------- 5003 - 160/ WIS D (GE32) --ovoveeeeeeeees 1,000/ -270M
HET.SPFo —DBRBAIEREBMULTTAN,  S14 x2(SP454) ~-oeer 500F3 -270M Im';;’?:;‘(%ﬁ?z';;'".'7',;";" - ;5')§ggg s
. _ — R X . Y =AbiyF s XA, |, V77=1\9F s X4, R .
(Mt RIERS) % 054-283-0003 1;:/_} fgnw-‘;(?:#i gggg ) :gg; BTG DT Y X (BT025) -+evverreerersrmmnnn 400M3- 1608
W3 03-3899-3765 (MM ~AREX) MR T —F (SP1T1) ceoere .-300M3 - 1203 RRFHFAIF(SPBIN) woeremeneenes 3,200M-610M
WA/ B (A ~&MEA)8:00~17:00 A P thAi ZF T E K X 10, 48 X 5 (SP.197) -+vrne 200/- 90F
(SBEBMBD FHAH X)) WMERDILABEDEE 2 X 8nmF YT EX X 10(SP.573) -+ 100 - 80
M, ZDOH—FASEIZITEMES, XF5—, 2 X 8mmMlyEYEX X 10(SP.574) -+ 100/3- 80F GEEHZDWT)

W=y 2R EIEXDRE. BHBLEBTDX
HOIMIP) LI THRTT, 2/, BARESOER
55,000 4 A S M XHIY—EXELYET,

For Japanese use only | WITEM 44012
em HER:EEER
/E ( ) -

£

SN— BRI T EUKEBETHILNBNET,

)@ ¢ HeRE
. MR REMI-7 T422-8610

32

Y




